Bridport Town Council
Car Park Income and Expenditure
2022/23

Bridport Football Club
Plottingham
The Grove

Management / collection fees
Bridport FC share
Bridport FC surface maintenance etc

Net surplus

£
Income
6,662.08
2,755.81
3,103.68

12,521.57

£
Expenditure
1,040.58
3,551.41
4,447.69

9,039.68

3,481.89




