Bridport Town Council Car Park Income and Expenditure 2022/23	£
Bridport Football Club Plottingham The Grove	Income 6,662.08 2,755.81 3,103.68
	12,521.57
Management / collection fees Bridport FC share Bridport FC surface maintenance etc	£ Expenditure 1,040.58 3,551.41 4,447.69  9,039.68
Net surplus	3,481.89